WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNI ZAVOD

Misto

—
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Startovaci
Cislo
134
233
234
257
254
249
220
228
213
219
120
122
176
91
168
210
246
251
211
129
140
102
13
127
226
241
203
260
143
205
259
240
243
227
106
163
221
111
245
165
107
108
130
172
167

Jméno

FrantiSek Mahovsky
Richard Schubert
Tomas Dvorak
Dan Blazek

Jan Cermak

Petr Hajny
FrantiSek Schubert
Dan Haiker

Martin Dane$
Vojtéch Schubert
Tadeas Zima
Martin Sladecek
Hana Vejrostova
Josef Brychta

Silvie DiviSova Vaclavkova

David Vodcka
Jaromir Marek
Stefan Gazo

Ondfej Luskac

Petr Bure$

Ivan BuSa

Jan Simedgek
Tomas Némecek
Katefina Doubkova
Olga Nadenickova
Vit Bachta

Vojtéch Marada
Luka$ Kobylka
Eliska Vlachova Hutova
David Novak

Ivo Grégr

Robert Karasek
Adam Ondrousek
Miroslav Schmied
Martin Vit

Martin Jakubec
Martin Hrabec
Roman Macharacek
Alice Markova
Marek Jindfich
Petra Drabkova
Miroslav Madéranek
Jan Burdych
Vojtéch Cervinka
Veronika RejSkova

Cas
22:08.3
24:05.9
24:41.1
24:51.4
25:38.0
25:45.3
26:09.5
26:34.7
27:18.7
27:23.9
27:27.7
27:36.7
27:46.0
28:43.1
29:07.9
29:10.8
29:17.8
29:28.6
29:36.2
29:37.6
29:54.5
30:04.0
30:14.3
30:19.8
30:25.2
30:31.5
30:57.0
31:00.5
31:13.3
31:15.4
31:30.0
31:314
31:33.7
31:38.4
31:41.0
31:44.5
31:45.8
31:55.9
32:04.7
32:07.7
32:09.2
32:10.2
32:16.5
32:18.6
32:25.7

Ztrata

+1:57.6
+2:32.8
+2:43.1

+3:29.7
+3:37.0
+4:01.2

+4:26.4
+5:10.4
+5:15.6
+5:19.4
+5:28.4
+5:37.7
+6:34.8
+6:59.6
+7:02.5
+7:09.5
+7:20.3
+7:27.9
+7:29.3
+7:46.2

+7:55.7
+8:06.0
+8:11.5
+8:16.9
+8:23.2

+8:48.7
+8:52.2

+9:05.0
+9:07 1

+9:21.7
+9:23.1

+9:25.4
+9:30.1

+9:32.7
+9:36.2

+9:37.5
+9:47.6
+9:56.4
+9:59.4
+10:00.9
+10:01.9
+10:08.2
+10:10.3
+10:17.4

Kategorie

20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 -39
20 - 39
20 - 39
M <19
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
M <19
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
M <19
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M <19
40 - 59
40 - 59
40 - 59
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

255
123
207
98
202
253
101
139
95
201
137
230
96
164
112
223
222
169
109
142
173
170
141
229
204
264
238
225
247
256
212
117
146
145
248
133
179
206
114
116
115
118
150
135
136
99
110
100
239
178

Markéta Prochazkova
Katefina Jalatova
Karel Hamrla

Jifi Machala
FrantiSek Foltyn
Zbynék Svréek
Lenka Ostfizkova
Radek Hol¢ak
Hugo Haman

Petr Vasulka

Matgj Siroky
Vavfinec Charvat
Marek Haman
Jakub Kettner
Tomas Svréek
Simon Novotny

Jifi Kolouh

Dan Sidlik

Anna Macharackova
Karel Soucek
Lenka Svobodnikova
Vojtéch Vild

Jifi Ku€era

Tomas Batosz

Julie Novakova
Karel Rozsypal
Milo§ Karasek
Tomas Veverka
Denisa Ciesarova
Vit Pozar

FrantiSek Kovafik
Ivo Pavlik

Katefina Lacinova
Lucie PoleSovska
Stanislav Ivigi¢
Eliska Novakova
Otakar Zavada
Alena VinSova
Oldrich Prochazka
Julie Lexova
Tereza Vytrhlikova
Ondrej Chalupsky
Jakub Spanel

Hana Vytrhlikova
Libor Vytrhlik
Zdenék Ostfizek
Karolina Macharackova
FrantiSek Foretnik
Lenka Hanacikova
Katefina Novackova

32:32.9
32:35.0
32:38.9
32:46.2
32:56.3
33:01.8
33:06.4
33:16.0
33:21.1
33:23.4
33:27.8
33:33.2
33:35.5
33:45.7
33:49.8
33:55.9
33:57.7
34:01.3
34:11.9
34:14.5
34:37.6
34:41.2
34:48.2
34:55.7
35:04.9
35:10.4
35:38.3
35:45.6
35:49.1
35:51.8
35:56.0
36:00.5
36:11.9
36:16.4
36:21.8
36:32.1
36:38.8
36:52.9
37:00.8
37:05.2
37:05.8
37:15.3
37:47.0
38:04.3
38:04.8
38:06.3
38:09.7
38:10.6
38:52.2
38:59.0

+10:24.6
+10:27.0
+10:30.6
+10:37.9
+10:48.0
+10:53.5
+10:58.1
+11:07.7
+11:12.8
+11:15.1
+11:19.5
+11:24.9
+11:27.2
+11:37.4
+11:41.5
+11:47.6
+11:49.4
+11:53.0
+12:03.6
+12:06.2
+12:29.3
+12:32.9
+12:39.9
+12:47.4
+12:56.6
+13:02.1
+13:30.0
+13:37.3
+13:40.8
+13:43.5
+13:47.7
+13:52.2
+14:03.6
+14:08.1
+14:13.5
+14:23.8
+14:30.5
+14:44.6
+14:52.5
+14:56.9
+14:57.5
+15:07.0
+15:38.7
+15:56.0
+15:56.5
+15:58.0
+16:01.4
+16:02.3
+16:43.9
+16:50.7

F 20 -39
F 40-59
M 40 -59
M 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39
F 20 -39
M 20-39
M <19
M 20-39
M <19
M 40 -59
M 40 -59
M 20-39
M 20-39
M 20-39
M <19
M <19
F <19
M 20-39
F 20-39
M 20-39
M <19
M 20-39
F 20-39
M 40 -59
M 20-39
M 20-39
F 20-39
M <19
M 60 +
M 20-39
F 20-39
F 20-39
M 20-39
F 20-39
M <19
F 20 -39
M 20-39
F <19
F <19
M 20-39
M <19
F 40 -59
M 40 -59
M 40 -59
F 20-39
M 60 +
F 20 -39
F 20 -39



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

171
138
217
119
103
121
224
126
175
148
263
174
177
235
261
242
215
124
97
166
237
94
250
244
231
262
104
236
252
131
149
147
128
113
105
180
218
182
162
216
214
181
144
208
209
132
232
93
92
258

Jan Martuska
Adéla Smukarova
Pavel Jahoda

Eva Sedlackova
Veronika Pacakova
Adéla KoSikova
Jana Vymazalova
Jitka Holikova
Bogdan Rakint
Katefina Kudlickova
Martina Lopatarova
Martina Karlikova
Matéj Zidek

Lydie Patakova
Jindfich Pokora
Jan Trpik

Vaclav Storek
Alena Stépanova
Sarka Hamanova
Michaela Sebestova
Eva Oslikova
Lenka Siroka
Martina Hromadkova
Kristyna Kopecka
Jitka Charvatova
Marie Bartozsova
Petr Vit

Petr Racgek
Katefina Rezaéova
Monika Hodinkova
Zuzana Spanelova
Romana Kudli¢kova
Dana Zukalova
Kristyna Dujsikova
Eva Luskadova
Vojtéch Vesely
Pavla Balunova
Martin Sykora
Kvétoslav Pasek
Lenka Nerglova
Kristyna Julakova
Sarka Vitova

Petr Vlach

Iveta Jilkova

Alena Havlinova
Tomas Vavra

Jitka Safrankova
Marie Kovarikova
Mira Kratochvilova
Zuzana Pozarova

39:01.0
39:06.2
39:10.3
39:17.3
39:17.9
39:20.1
39:23.5
39:58.5
40:00.4
40:11.3
40:29.7
40:44.9
40:45.4
40:49.3
40:54.0
41:03.2
41:05.7
41:30.4
41:42.7
41:57.7
42:04.3
42:12.9
42:39.8
42:50.5
43:07.8
43:37.6
43:42.8
43:59.0
44:00.7
44:24.0
44:57.2
45:07.6
45:19.9
45:30.4
46:05.6
46:24.7
47:13.0
47:24.8
47:29.3
48:11.6
48:11.9
48:12.4
49:21.8
49:27.2
49:27.5
50:05.7
50:28.5
52:51.4
57:56.2
57:59.2

+16:51.7
+16:57.9
+17:02.0
+17:09.0
+17:09.6
+17:11.8
+17:15.2
+17:50.2
+17:52.1
+18:03.0
+18:21.4
+18:36.6
+18:37.1
+18:41.0
+18:45.7
+18:54.9
+18:57.4
+19:22.1
+19:34.4
+19:49.4
+19:56.0
+20:04.6
+20:31.5
+20:42.2
+20:59.5
+21:29.3
+21:34.5
+21:50.7
+21:52.4
+22:15.7
+22:48.9
+22:59.3
+23:11.6
+23:22.1
+23:57.3
+24:16.4
+25:04.7
+25:16.5
+25:21.0
+26:03.3
+26:03.6
+26:04.1
+27:13.5
+27:18.9
+27:19.2
+27:57.4
+28:20.2
+30:43.1
+35:47.9
+35:50.9

20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
F <19
F 20-39
F 20 -39
M 60 +
M 20-39
F <19
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 20 -39
F 40-59
F 20-39
F 20 -39
M <19
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
20 - 39
20 - 39
40 - 59
20 - 39
40 - 59



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNI ZAVOD

MuZi

Misto

ONO GO~ WN =

Startovaci

Cislo
134
233
234
257
254
249
220
228
213
219
120
122

91
210
246
251
211
129
140
102

13
241
203
260
205
259
240
243
227
106
163
221
111
165
108
130
172
207

98
202
253
139

95
201
137
230

96
164
112
223
222
169
142
170
141
229
264
238
225
256
212
117
248
179
114
118
150
136

99
100
171
217
175
177
261
242
215
104
236
180
182
162
144
132

Jméno

FrantiSek Mahovsky
Richard Schubert
Tomas Dvorak
Dan Blazek

Jan Cermak

Petr Hajny
FrantiSek Schubert
Dan Haiker
Martin Dane$
Vojtéch Schubert
Tadeas Zima
Martin Sladecek
Josef Brychta
David Vodcka
Jaromir Marek
Stefan Gazo
Ondrej Luskac
Petr Bure$

Ivan Busa

Jan Simecek
Tomas Némecek
Vit Bachta
Vojtéch Marada
Lukas Kobylka
David Novak

Ivo Grégr

Robert Karasek
Adam Ondrousek
Miroslav Schmied
Martin Vit

Martin Jakubec
Martin Hrabec
Roman Macharacek
Marek Jindfich
Miroslav Madéranek
Jan Burdych
Vojtéch Cervinka
Karel Hamrla

Jifi Machala
FrantiSek Foltyn
Zbynék Svréek
Radek Hol¢ak
Hugo Haman
Petr Vasulka
Matgj Siroky
Vavfinec Charvat
Marek Haman
Jakub Kettner
Tomas Svréek
Simon Novotny
Jifi Kolouh

Dan Sidlik

Karel Soucek
Vojtéch Vild

Jifi Kucera
Tomas Batosz
Karel Rozsypal
Milo§ Karasek
Tomas Veverka
Vit Pozar
FrantiSek Kovarik
Ivo Pavlik
Stanislav Ivi¢i¢
Otakar Zavada
Oldfich Prochazka
Ondrej Chalupsky
Jakub Spanel
Libor Vytrhlik
Zdengk Ostfizek
FrantiSek Foretnik
Jan Martuska
Pavel Jahoda
Bogdan Rakint
Matéj Zidek
Jindfich Pokora
Jan Trpik

Vaclav Storek
Petr Vit

Petr Racek
Vojtéch Vesely
Martin Sykora
Kvétoslav PaSek
Petr Vlach
Tomas Vavra

Cas
22:08.3
24:05.9
24:411
24:51.4
25:38.0
25:45.3
26:09.5
26:34.7
27:18.7
27:23.9
27:27.7
27:36.7
28:43.1
29:10.8
29:17.8
29:28.6
29:36.2
29:37.6
29:54.5
30:04.0
30:14.3
30:31.5
30:57.0
31:00.5
31:15.4
31:30.0
31:314
31:33.7
31:38.4
31:41.0
31:445
31:45.8
31:55.9
32:07.7
32:10.2
32:16.5
32:18.6
32:38.9
32:46.2
32:56.3
33:01.8
33:16.0
33:21.1
33:23.4
33:27.8
33:33.2
33:35.5
33:45.7
33:49.8
33:55.9
33:57.7
34:01.3
34:14.5
34:41.2
34:48.2
34:55.7
35:10.4
35:38.3
35:45.6
35:51.8
35:56.0
36:00.5
36:21.8
36:38.8
37:00.8
37:15.3
37:47.0
38:04.8
38:06.3
38:10.6
39:01.0
39:10.3
40:00.4
40:45.4
40:54.0
41:03.2
41:05.7
43:42.8
43:59.0
46:24.7
47:24.8
47:29.3
49:21.8
50:05.7

Ztrata

+1:57.6
+2:32.8
+2:43.1
+3:29.7
+3:37.0
+4:.01.2
+4:26.4
+5:10.4
+5:15.6
+5:19.4
+5:28.4
+6:34.8
+7:02.5
+7:09.5
+7:20.3
+7:27.9
+7:29.3
+7:46.2
+7:55.7
+8:06.0
+8:23.2
+8:48.7
+8:52.2
+9:07.1
+9:21.7
+9:23.1
+9:25.4
+9:30.1
+9:32.7
+9:36.2
+9:37.5
+9:47.6
+9:59.4
+10:01.9
+10:08.2
+10:10.3
+10:30.6
+10:37.9
+10:48.0
+10:53.5
+11:07.7
+11:12.8
+11:15.1
+11:19.5
+11:24.9
+11:27.2
+11:37.4
+11:41.5
+11:47.6
+11:49.4
+11:53.0
+12:06.2
+12:32.9
+12:39.9
+12:47.4
+13:02.1
+13:30.0
+13:37.3
+13:43.5
+13:47.7
+13:52.2
+14:13.5
+14:30.5
+14:52.5
+15:07.0
+15:38.7
+15:56.5
+15:58.0
+16:02.3
+16:51.7
+17:02.0
+17:52.1
+18:37.1
+18:45.7
+18:54.9
+18:57.4
+21:34.5
+21:50.7
+24:16.4
+25:16.5
+25:21.0
+27:13.5
+27:57.4

Kategorie

M 20 -39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
M <19
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-59
20-39
20-39
40-59
20-39
20-39
M <19
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 20 -39
M 40 -59
M 20 -39
M 20 -39

=TI

=TI



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNi ZAVOD

muzi < 19 let
Misto Stavr’tovam Jméno Cas Ztrata
Cislo
1 219 Vojtéch Schubert 27:23.9 +5:15.6
2 13 Tomas Némecek 30:14.3 +8:06.0
3 243 Adam Ondrousek 31:33.7 +9:25.4
4 221 Martin Hrabec 31:45.8 +9:37.5
5 95 Hugo Haman 33:21.1 +11:12.8
6 137 Matgj Siroky 33:27.8 +11:19.5
7 222 Jifi Kolouh 33:57.7 +11:49.4
8 169 Dan Sidlik 34:01.3 +11:53.0
9 141 Jifi Kucera 34:48.2 +12:39.9
10 256 Vit Pozar 35:51.8 +13:43.5
11 179 Otakar Zavada 36:38.8 +14:30.5
12 150 Jakub Spanel 37:47.0 +15:38.7

13 180 Vojtéch Vesely 46:24.7 +24:16.4



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNI ZAVOD

muzi 20 - 39 let
Misto Stavrjtovacl Jméno Cas Ztrata
Cislo

1 134 FrantiSek Mahovsky 22:08.3 -
2 233 Richard Schubert 24:05.9 +1:57.6
3 234 Tomas Dvorak 24:41 1 +2:32.8
4 257 Dan Blazek 24:51.4 +2:43.1
5 254 Jan Cermak 25:38.0 +3:29.7
6 249 Petr Hajny 25:45.3 +3:37.0
7 220 FrantiSek Schubert 26:09.5 +4:01.2
8 228 Dan Haiker 26:34.7 +4:26.4
9 213 Martin Dane$ 27:18.7 +5:10.4
10 120 Tadeas$ Zima 27:27.7 +5:19.4
11 122 Martin Sladecek 27:36.7 +5:28.4
12 91 Josef Brychta 28:43.1 +6:34.8
13 210 David Vod¢ka 29:10.8 +7:02.5
14 251 Stefan Gazo 29:28.6 +7:20.3
15 211 Ondrej Luskac 29:36.2 +7:27.9
16 140 Ivan BuSa 29:54.5 +7:46.2
17 102 Jan Simeéek 30:04.0 +7:55.7
18 241 Vit Bachta 30:31.5 +8:23.2
19 203 Vojtéch Marada 30:57.0 +8:48.7
20 260 Lukas Kobylka 31:00.5 +8:52.2
21 259 Ivo Grégr 31:30.0 +9:21.7
22 240 Robert Karasek 31:31.4 +9:23.1
23 227 Miroslav Schmied 31:38.4 +9:30.1
24 106 Martin Vit 31:41.0 +9:32.7
25 163 Martin Jakubec 31:44.5 +9:36.2
26 130 Jan Burdych 32:16.5 +10:08.2
27 172 Vojtéch Cervinka 32:18.6 +10:10.3
28 98 Jifi Machala 32:46.2 +10:37.9
29 202 FrantiSek Foltyn 32:56.3 +10:48.0
30 253 Zbyné&k Svréek 33:01.8 +10:53.5
31 139 Radek Hol¢ak 33:16.0 +11:.07.7
32 201 Petr Vasulka 33:23.4 +11:15.1
33 164 Jakub Kettner 33:45.7 +11:37.4
34 112 Tomas Svréek 33:49.8 +11:41.5
35 223 Simon Novotny 33:55.9 +11:47.6
36 142 Karel Soucek 34:14.5 +12:06.2
37 170 Vojtéch Vild 34:41.2 +12:32.9
38 229 Tomas Batosz 34:55.7 +12:47.4
39 238 Milo$ Karasek 35:38.3 +13:30.0
40 225 Tomas Veverka 35:45.6 +13:37.3
41 117 Ivo Pavlik 36:00.5 +13:52.2
42 248 Stanislav Ivi¢i¢ 36:21.8 +14:13.5
43 114 Oldfich Prochazka 37:00.8 +14:52.5
44 118 Ondfej Chalupsky 37:15.3 +15:07.0
45 171 Jan Martuska 39:01.0 +16:51.7
46 217 Pavel Jahoda 39:10.3 +17:02.0
47 175 Bogdan Rakint 40:00.4 +17:52.1
48 177 Matéj Zidek 40:45.4 +18:37.1
49 242 Jan Trpik 41:03.2 +18:54.9
50 215 Vaclav Storek 41:05.7 +18:57.4
51 236 Petr Racek 43:59.0 +21:50.7
52 182 Martin Sykora 47:24.8 +25:16.5
53 144 Petr Vlach 49:21.8 +27:13.5

54 132 Tomas Vavra 50:05.7 +27:57.4



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNI ZAVOD
muzi 40 - 59 let

Misto Stavr’tovam Jméno Cas Ztrata
Cislo

1 246 Jaromir Marek 29:17.8 +7:09.5
2 129 Petr Bures 29:37.6 +7:29.3
3 205 David Novak 31:15.4 +9:07.1
4 111 Roman Macharacek 31:55.9 +9:47 .6
5 165 Marek Jindfich 32:07.7 +9:59.4
6 108 Miroslav Madéranek 32:10.2 +10:01.9
7 207 Karel Hamrla 32:38.9 +10:30.6
8 230 Vavrinec Charvat 33:33.2 +11:24.9
9 96 Marek Haman 33:35.5 +11:27.2
10 264 Karel Rozsypal 35:10.4 +13:02.1
11 136 Libor Vytrhlik 38:04.8 +15:56.5
12 99 Zdenék Ostfizek 38:06.3 +15:58.0
13 261 Jindfich Pokora 40:54.0 +18:45.7

14 162 Kvétoslav Pasek 47:29.3 +25:21.0



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNi ZAVOD

muzi 60 +
Misto Stavr’tovam Jméno Cas
cislo
1 212 FrantiSek Kovarik 35:56.0
2 100 FrantiSek Foretnik 38:10.6
3 104 Petr Vit 43:42.8

Ztrata

+13:47.7
+16:02.3
+21:34.5



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNI ZAVOD

zeny
Misto
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Startovaci
cislo
176
168
127
226
143
245
107
167
255
123
101
109
173
204
247
146
145
133
206
116
115
135
110
239
178
138
119
103
121
224
126
148
263
174
235
124
97
166
237
94
250
244
231
262
252
131
149
147
128
113
105
218
216
214
181
208
209
232
93
92
258

Jméno

Hana Vejrostova

Silvie DiviSova Vaclavkova

Katefina Doubkova
Olga Nadenickova
Eliska Vlachova Hutova
Alice Markova

Petra Drabkova
Veronika Rejskova
Markéta Prochazkova
Katefina Jalacova
Lenka Ostfizkova
Anna Macharackova
Lenka Svobodnikova
Julie Novakova
Denisa Ciesarova
Katefina Lacinova
Lucie PoleSovska
Eliska Novakova
Alena VinSova

Julie Lexova

Tereza Vytrhlikova
Hana Vytrhlikova
Karolina Macharackova
Lenka Hanacikova
Katefina Novackova
Adéla Smukarova
Eva Sedlackova
Veronika Pacakova
Adéla Kosikova
Jana Vymazalova
Jitka Holikova
Katefina Kudlickova
Martina Lopatarova
Martina Karlikova
Lydie Patakova
Alena Stépanova
Sarka Hamanova
Michaela Sebestova
Eva Oslikova

Lenka Siroka
Martina Hromadkova
Kristyna Kopecka
Jitka Charvatova
Marie Bartozsova
Katefina Rezadova
Monika Hodinkova
Zuzana Spanelova
Romana Kudli¢kova
Dana Zukalova
Kristyna Dujsikova
Eva Luskacova
Pavla Balunova
Lenka Nerglova
Kristyna Julakova
Sarka Vitova

Iveta Jilkova

Alena Havlinova
Jitka Safrankova
Marie Kovarikova
Mira Kratochvilova
Zuzana Pozarova

Cas
27:46.0
29:07.9
30:19.8
30:25.2
31:13.3
32:04.7
32:09.2
32:25.7
32:32.9
32:35.0
33:06.4
34:11.9
34:37.6
35:04.9
35:49.1
36:11.9
36:16.4
36:32.1
36:52.9
37:05.2
37:05.8
38:04.3
38:09.7
38:52.2
38:59.0
39:06.2
39:17.3
39:17.9
39:20.1
39:23.5
39:58.5
40:11.3
40:29.7
40:44.9
40:49.3
41:30.4
41:42.7
41:57.7
42:04.3
42:12.9
42:39.8
42:50.5
43:07.8
43:37.6
44:00.7
44:24.0
44:57.2
45:07.6
45:19.9
45:30.4
46:05.6
47:13.0
48:11.6
48:11.9
48:12.4
49:27.2
49:27.5
50:28.5
52:51.4
57:56.2
57:59.2

Ztrata

+5:37.7
+6:59.6
+8:11.5
+8:16.9
+9:05.0
+9:56.4
+10:00.9
+10:17.4
+10:24.6
+10:27.0
+10:58.1
+12:03.6
+12:29.3
+12:56.6
+13:40.8
+14:03.6
+14:08.1
+14:23.8
+14:44.6
+14:56.9
+14:57.5
+15:56.0
+16:01.4
+16:43.9
+16:50.7
+16:57.9
+17:09.0
+17:09.6
+17:11.8
+17:15.2
+17:50.2
+18:03.0
+18:21.4
+18:36.6
+18:41.0
+19:22.1
+19:34.4
+19:49.4
+19:56.0
+20:04.6
+20:31.5
+20:42.2
+20:59.5
+21:29.3
+21:52.4
+22:15.7
+22:48.9
+22:59.3
+23:11.6
+23:22.1
+23:57.3
+25:04.7
+26:03.3
+26:03.6
+26:04.1
+27:18.9
+27:19.2
+28:20.2
+30:43.1
+35:47.9
+35:50.9

Kategorie

20-39
40 - 59
40 - 59
20-39
20-39
40 - 59
20-39
20-39
20-39
40 - 59
20-39
F <19
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
F <19
F <19
40 - 59
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
40 - 59
20-39
40 - 59
20-39
20-39
40 - 59
20-39
F <19
F 20-39
F 20-39
F <19
20-39
20-39
20-39
40 - 59
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
40 - 59
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20-39
40 - 59
20-39
40 - 59
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WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNi ZAVOD
Zzeny < 19 let

Misto Stavr’tovam Jméno Cas
éislo
1 109 Anna Macharackova 34:11.9
2 116 Julie Lexova 37:05.2
3 115 Tereza Vytrhlikova 37:05.8
4 244 Kristyna Kopecka 42:50.5
5

252 Katefina Rezacova 44:00.7



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNI ZAVOD
Zzeny 20 - 39 let

Misto Stavr’tovam Jméno Cas
cislo
1 176 Hana Vejrostova 27:46.0
2 226 Olga Nadenickova 30:25.2
3 143 EliSka Vlachova Hutova 31:13.3
4 107 Petra Drabkova 32:09.2
5 167 Veronika Rejskova 32:25.7
6 255 Markéta Prochazkova 32:32.9
7 101 Lenka Ostfizkova 33:06.4
8 173 Lenka Svobodnikova 34:37.6
9 204 Julie Novakova 35:04.9
10 247 Denisa Ciesarova 35:49.1
11 146 Katefina Lacinova 36:11.9
12 145 Lucie PoleSovska 36:16.4
13 133 Eliska Novakova 36:32.1
14 206 Alena VinSova 36:52.9
15 110 Karolina Macharackova 38:09.7
16 239 Lenka Hanacikova 38:52.2
17 178 Katefina Novackova 38:59.0
18 138 Adéla Smukarova 39:06.2
19 119 Eva Sedlackova 39:17.3
20 103 Veronika Pacakova 39:17.9
21 121 Adéla KoSikova 39:20.1
22 224 Jana Vymazalova 39:23.5
23 126 Jitka Holikova 39:58.5
24 148 Katefina Kudli¢kova 40:11.3
25 263 Martina Lopatarova 40:29.7
26 174 Martina Karlikova 40:44.9
27 124  Alena Stépanova 41:30.4
28 166  Michaela Sebestova 41:57.7
29 237 Eva Oslikova 42:04.3
30 250 Martina Hromadkova 42:39.8
31 231 Jitka Charvatova 43:07.8
32 262 Marie Bartozsova 43:37.6
33 131 Monika Hodinkova 44:24.0
34 149 Zuzana Spanelova 44:57.2
35 147 Romana Kudli¢kova 45:07.6
36 113 Kristyna Dujsikova 45:30.4
37 105 Eva Luskagova 46:05.6
38 218 Pavla Balunova 47:13.0
39 216 Lenka Nerglova 48:11.6
40 214 Kristyna Julakova 48:11.9
41 181 Séarka Vitova 48:12.4
42 209 Alena Havlinova 49:27.5
43 232 Jitka Safrankova 50:28.5

44 92 Mira Kratochvilova 57:56.2



WINERUN 2016 - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - HLAVNi ZAVOD
zeny 40 - 59 let

Misto Stavr’tovam Jméno Cas Ztrata
Cislo
1 168 Silvie DiviSova Vaclavkova  29:07.9 +6:59.6
2 127 Katefina Doubkova 30:19.8 +8:11.5
3 245 Alice Markova 32:04.7 +9:56.4
4 123 Katefina Jalacova 32:35.0 +10:27.0
5 135 Hana Vytrhlikova 38:04.3 +15:56.0
6 235 Lydie Patakova 40:49.3 +18:41.0
7 97 Sarka Hamanova 41:42.7 +19:34.4
8 94 Lenka Siroka 42:12.9 +20:04.6
9 128 Dana Zukalova 45:19.9 +23:11.6
10 208 Iveta Jilkova 49:27.2 +27:18.9
11 93 Marie Kovarikova 52:51.4 +30:43.1

12 258 Zuzana Pozarova 57:59.2 +35:50.9
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WINERUN 2016

Team na Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
Team 8 Veronika Pacakova Eva Sedlackova  Tadeas Zima Adéla KoSikova 20:31.6  5:381 5:08.2 4:11.2 5:34.1 - - 100% 20.25%
Team 1 Markéta Vitkova Martina Muzatkova Vit Vanék Martin Sladecek 21:28.0 4:37.6 6:21.1 5:40.4 4:48.9 +0:56.4 +458% 95.62% 16.60%
Team 6 Matéj Schejbal Lucie Frankova Hana Nejezchlebové Michal Pavlik 23:29.2 12:07.8 6:26.9 4:45.5 0:09.0 +2:57.6  +14.42% 87.40% 8.75%
Team 4 Eva Luskacova Eva BureSova Martina Lopatafova Marie Novakova 23:451 5:54.3 6:43.9 5:44 .1 5:22.8 +3:13.5 +15.71% 86.42% 7.72%
Team 3 Luisa Meziane Adam Meziane Andrea Martinkova Michaela Sebestova 25:19.0  6:04.1 7:10.4 6:19.5 5:45.0 +4:474  +23.34% 81.08% 1.64%
Team 2 Michaela Popelkova Tomas Popelka Eliska Valihrachova Jana Hu$kova 27:32.0 6:28.0 7:31.8 6:52.3 6:39.9 +7:00.4 +34.13% 74.55% -6.97%
Team 7 Milena Rudnicka Andrea Hrizova  Mirabela Balaci BoZena Luskaova 30:00.6 8:07.0 6:24.5 7:48.4 7:40.7 +9:29.0 +46.20% 68.40% -16.60%

Team 5

Martina Cabrnochova Dagmar Horackova Michaela Zahorcova Jana Novotna 33:489 10:234 7:30.8 6:57.3 8:57.4 +13:17.3 +64.74% 60.70% -31.38%
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